CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Contractor: Judy Construction Company

Project Name: West Hickman WWTP
Improvements Clarifier #8 Modifications/Repairs

Contract Number and Date: 78-2012  February 23, 2012

Responsible LFUCG Division: Water Quality

CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

Contract 78-2012
Page 1

Percent Change to

Summary of Previous Change Orders to Date: Dollar Amount Original Contract

A. Original Contract Amount: $231,500.00 0%
Line B/Line A

B. Pérvious Change Order Total: $0.00

C. Current Contract Amount: $231,500.00

D. Amount of this Change Order: $9,431.00 4%
Line D/Line A

E. New Contract Amount: $240,931.00 104%
Line E/Line A

SIGNATURE LINES

&
REVIEWEDBY: [/ /// /

Ay - DATE:

\) .r/f't’/-“.-‘?’

DIVISION DIRECTORQ//? 3’2 i l-z DATE:

8{//7/:?&

niract History Form. xls Nov-08





