Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY AND PUBLIC WORKS
Jim Gray Richard Moloney
Mayor Acting Commissioner

CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Contractor: LAGCO Inc.
Project Name: Anniston/Wickland Capital Storm Sewer Project Phase 2
Contract Number and Date:  # 181-2011

Responsible LFUCG Division: Division of Water Quality

CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

Summary of previous Change Orders to Date Dollar Amount
A. Original Contract Amount: $653,826.50
B. Cumulative Amount of Previous Change Orders: 30
C. Total Contract Amount Prior to this Change Order: $653.826.50

Current Change Order

D. Amount of this Change Order: $4,751.50
E. New Contract Amount Including this Change Order: $658.578.00

SIGNATURE LINES

e
Project Manager: P‘L‘Z;:&:Z

Reviewed By:

TN i //
l)ivisinnl)ircct:é W 8'./?-/2_

200 East Main Strect L Lexington, KY 40507 . (85Y) 425-2255 . www lestngtonky.gov
HORSE CAPITAL OF THE WOR1LD



Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY AND PUBLIC WORKS
Jim Gray Richard Maoloney
Mavor Acting Commissioner

Change Order Signature Sheet

Change Order # |
Contract # 181-2011
Add $4,751.50

Anniston/Wickland Capital Storm Sewer Project Phase 2
Lexington Fayette-Urban County Government
Division of Water Quality

GE ORDER ACCEPTED

_— } | D e By:

RECOMMENDED
Lexington Fayette-Urban County Government

|
Date: -T /l =] . By: Q—b@f\
[ ' Rick Day, P. E. Construction Man/{ger

REVIEWED

B = bl

Lexingtog EaVette-LrbamCounty Government
Date: 8',?” 1z By m;{i . '

Charles Martin. P.%. Division Director

APPROVED
Lexington Fayette-Urban County Government

Date: By:
Jim Gray, Mayor

200 Tast Mam Street . Lexington, KY 40507 . {839) 425-2255 . wwwe lexingtonky pov

HORSE. CAPITAL OF THI WORLD



